REHOBOTH BEACH JAZZ
F E S T 1 V A L

The Greatest Jazz Fastival n the World™ located in Sussex County, Delaware
Produced by Delaware Celebration of Jazz: a 501 (c)(3)

NOTE: Unless otherwise stated, shows with more than one (1) Artist will have individual
performances by each Artist

Thursday, October 16, 2025

7:30p

RBCC

Sheila E w/guest Artists Brian Simpson, Marion Meadows and Jackiem Joyner!

Friday, October 17, 2025

5:00p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

CAM
RBCC
RR
CHPAT

Brian Simpson, Jessy J & Steve Oliver
Eric Darius & Avery Sunshine
Marion Meadows & Althea René

Tower of Power

Saturday, October 18, 2025

10:00a
12:30p

1:00p
2:30p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p
4:00p
6:00p
7:30p

8:00p
9:00p

9:00p
10:00p

LFM
CHPAT

RRD
RRD
CAM
LES
RBCC
RR

CAM
CHPAT

LES
RBCC

RR
CAM

Reggie Harris

Pieces of a Dream w/a special performance by the Rehoboth Sexy Saxes (Jeff Kashiwa , Marion
Meadows and Kim Waters)

Matt Marshak

Club Phred w/The Blues Brothers Horns

Naturally 7

Vincent Ingala

Jazz Attack feat. Rick Braun, Peter White & Richard Elliot
Lindsey Webster

Stanley Jordan & Diego Figueiredo

2025 RBJF All Stars feat. Brian Simpson (Musical Director), Vincent Ingala & Jessy J,
Kim Waters, Lindsey Webster & Peter White

Rick Braun
TBA

Alex Bugnon & Jackiem Joyner

Party at the Cambiria.....
featuring...Jeff Kashiwa, Matt Marshak, Althea René & Art Sherrod Jr.

Sunday, October 19, 2025

11:00a
3:30p

6:30p

RR
RBCC

RR

Sunday Brunch feat. Art Sherrod Jr., Althea Reneé & Chris “Big Dog” Davis

2025 Grand Jam! feat. Brian Simpson, Blake Aaron, Rick Braun, Alex Bugnon, Chris “Big Dog” Davis,
Vincent Ingala, Jessy J, Jeff Kashiwa, Matt Marshak, Steve Oliver, Lindsey Webster, Peter White,
Lori Williams & ?

2025 Closing Party Buffet feat. Art Sherrod Jr, Blake Aaron, Jackiem Joyner, Jeff Kashiwa, Steve
Oliver & Lori Williams



Legend:

RBCC Rehoboth Beach Convention Center
e 229 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971

CHPAT The Performing Arts Theater at Cape Henlopen High School
e 1250 Kings Highway, Lewes, DE 19958

EUMC Epworth United Methodist Church
e 19285 Holland Glade Rd, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971

LES Lewes Elementary School

e 820 Savannah Rd, Lewes, DE 19958
LFM Lewes Farmers Market

e George H.P. Smith Park Johnson and Dupont Avenues, Lewes, DE 19958-1210
RR/RRD Rusty Rudder/Rusty Rudder Deck

e 113 Dickinson Street, Dewey Beach, DE 19971
CAM Cambria Hotel

e 17222 Hood Rd, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971

as of 1/17/2025



