

REHOBOTH BEACH JAZZ

The Greatest Jazz Festival in the World™ located in Sussex County, Delaware Produced by Delaware Celebration of Jazz: a 501 (c)(3)

NOTE: Unless otherwise stated, shows with more than one (1) Artist will have individual performances by each Artist

Thursday,	October 16	5, 2025
7:30p	RBCC	Sheila E w/guest Artists Brian Simpson, Marion Meadows and Jackiem Joyner!
- riday, Oct	ober 17, 20	025
5:00p	CAM	Brian Simpson, Jessy J & Steve Oliver
8:00p	RBCC	Eric Darius & Avery Sunshine
8:30p	RR	Marion Meadows & Althea René
9:00p	CHPAT	Tower of Power
Saturday, G	October 18	, 2025
10:00a	LFM	Reggie Harris
12:30p	CHPAT	Pieces of a Dream w/a special performance by the Rehoboth Sexy Saxes (Jeff Kashiwa , Marion Meadows and Kim Waters)
1:00p	RRD	Matt Marshak
2:30p	RRD	Club Phred w/The Blues Brothers Horns
2:00p	CAM	Naturally 7
3:00p	LES	Vincent Ingala
4:00p	RBCC	Jazz Attack feat. Rick Braun, Peter White & Richard Elliot
4:00p	RR	Lindsey Webster
6:00p	CAM	Stanley Jordan & Diego Figueiredo
7:30p	CHPAT	2025 RBJF All Stars feat. Brian Simpson (Musical Director), Vincent Ingala & Jessy J, Kim Waters, Lindsey Webster & Peter White
8:00p	LES	Rick Braun
9:00p	RBCC	ТВА
9:00p	RR	Alex Bugnon & Jackiem Joyner
10:00p	CAM	Party at the Cambria featuringJeff Kashiwa, Matt Marshak, Althea René & Art Sherrod Jr.
Sunday, Oo	tober 19, 2	2025
11:00a	RR	Sunday Brunch feat. Art Sherrod Jr., Althea Reneé & Chris "Big Dog" Davis

3:30p	RBCC	2025 Grand Jam! feat. Brian Simpson, Blake Aaron, Rick Braun, Alex Bugnon, Chris "Big Dog" Davis,
		Vincent Ingala, Jessy J, Jeff Kashiwa, Matt Marshak, Steve Oliver, Lindsey Webster, Peter White,
		Lori Williams & ?
6:30p	RR	2025 Closing Party Buffet feat. Art Sherrod Jr, Blake Aaron, Jackiem Joyner, Jeff Kashiwa, Steve
		Oliver & Lori Williams

Legend:					
RBCC	Rehoboth Beach Convention Center				
	• 229 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971				
CHPAT	The Performing Arts Theater at Cape Henlopen High School				
	• 1250 Kings Highway, Lewes, DE 19958				
EUMC	Epworth United Methodist Church				
	• 19285 Holland Glade Rd, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971				
LES	Lewes Elementary School				
	• 820 Savannah Rd, Lewes, DE 19958				
LFM	Lewes Farmers Market				
	George H.P. Smith Park Johnson and Dupont Avenues, Lewes, DE 19958-1210				
RR/RRD	Rusty Rudder/Rusty Rudder Deck				
	• 113 Dickinson Street, Dewey Beach, DE 19971				
CAM	Cambria Hotel				
	• 17222 Hood Rd, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971				

as of 1/17/2025